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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021 

 
S.NO.           NAME OF THE        NO. OF         MONTH &       DAY OF              REMARKS 

    HOLIDAYS             HOLIDAYS           DAY        THE WEEK 

   
 

01. Guru Gobind Singh Ji’s Birthday  1  January 20 Wednesday 
 

02. Republic Day     1  January 26 Tuesday 
 

03. Maha Shivratri    1  March 11 Thursday 
 

04. Holi      1  March 29 Monday  
 

05.   Good Friday     1  April 2  Friday 
 

06  Baisakhi     1  April 13 Tuesday   1-Rest. 
 

07.       Ram Navmi     1  April 21 Wednesday   1-Rest. 
 

08.       Mahavir Jayanti    1  April 25 Sunday   
 

09. Id-Ul-Fitr     1  May 14 Friday 
 

10. Budh Purnima     1  May 26 Wednesday 

 

11. Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)    1  July 21  Wednesday 
 

12. Guru Harkrishan Sahib Ji’s Birthday  1  August 2         Monday            1-Spl. 
 

13. Independence Day    1  August 15 Sunday   
 

14. Raksha Bandhan    1  August 22 Sunday  1-Rest. 
 

15. Janmashtami     1  August 30 Monday 
 

16. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday   1  October 2 Saturday    
 

17. Dussehra     1     October 15 Friday 
 

18. Deepawali     2   November 3 & 4   Wednesday & Thursday   1-Spl. 
 

19. Govardhan Pooja    1  November 5    Friday       1-Spl. 
 

20. Bhai Duj     1  November 6    Saturday  1-Spl. 
 

21. Guru Nanak Dev Ji’s Birthday  2     November19 & 20  Friday & Saturday      1-Spl. 
 

22.       Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji’s Martyrdom Day 1             December 8  Wednesday  1-Spl. 
 

23.      Christmas     1  December 25    Saturday 

 
 


